

Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	68348
Full Product Name	Frutta Colomba Mandarin Panettone
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	<p>WHEAT flour, ALMOND icing (13%) [Sugar, EGG white, Sunflower oil, Italian ALMONDS (23%), Pre-cooked rice and WHEAT flour, Natural flavours], Sugar, Candied "Ciaculli late mandarin"* (11%) [Mandarin (62%), Glucosefructose syrup, Sugar, Acidity regulator: citric acid], Fresh EGGS, Fresh butter (MILK) (9%), Sultana raisin (4%), Emulsifier: mono and diglycerides of vegetable origin fatty acids, Grains of sugar (3%), Fresh EGG yolk, Italian honey, Natural sourdough yeast (WHEAT), Fresh MILK (1%), Fresh cream (MILK) (1%), Cervia whole marine salt, MILK proteins, Cocoa butter, Natural Mananara vanilla from Madagascar* (0,2%), Natural flavors. May contain seeds.</p> <p>*SLOW FOOD PRESIDIUUM</p>
May contain statements	Nuts
Net Quantity in grams	500
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage instructions	Keep in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Loison SS. Pasubio, 6 36030 Costabissara (VI) – Italy
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Y
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
05/10/2023		V1		